
Start Date:

Week

↓ Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

6-Sep-10 7-Sep 8-Sep 9-Sep 10-Sep

Labor Day Holiday
Syllabus & Calender 

Intro. & Format
NBCE - No Classes

L3 RR L3 RR

13-Sep 14-Sep 15-Sep 16-Sep 17-Sep

Lumbar & Pelvis - Side 

Posture Biomechanics

L3 LFR & RR L3 LFR L3 LFR L3 LFR & RR

20-Sep 21-Sep 22-Sep 23-Sep 24-Sep

Assembly Dallas - PSPS Dallas - PSPS

Pelvis Pelvis

27-Sep 28-Sep 29-Sep 30-Sep 1-Oct

Lumbo-Pelvic 

Lecture Exam

Practicals Practicals Practicals Practicals

4-Oct 5-Oct 6-Oct 7-Oct 8-Oct

C-T junction & Thoracic 

Biomechanics

T1 T1 T1 T1

11-Oct 12-Oct 13-Oct 14-Oct 15-Oct

Clinical Comp. Exam
Thoracic & Ribs 

Biomechanics

T6 T6 T6 T6

18-Oct 19-Oct 20-Oct 21-Oct 22-Oct

Assembly C4 Biomechanics

Practicals Practicals Practicals Practicals

25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 28-Oct 29-Oct

OC & C1 biomechanics

IH & C4 IH & C4 IH & C4 IH & C4

1-Nov 2-Nov 3-Nov 4-Nov 5-Nov

Contraindications

C1 C1 C1 C1

8-Nov 9-Nov 10-Nov 11-Nov 12-Nov

Stroke & VBI

OC OC OC OC

15-Nov 16-Nov 17-Nov 18-Nov 19-Nov

Cervico-Thoracic Lecture 

Exam

Practicals Practicals Practicals Practicals

22-Nov 23-Nov 24-Nov 25-Nov 26-Nov

Fall Luncheon Thanksgiving Holiday

Open Labs Open Labs

29-Nov 30-Nov 1-Dec 2-Dec 3-Dec

Assembly Coccyx & Pubes

Final Practicals Final Practicals Final Practicals Final Practicals

6-Dec 7-Dec 8-Dec 9-Dec

Review for Final

Final Practicals Final Practicals Final Practicals Final Practicals

13-Dec 14-Dec 15-Dec 16-Dec 17-Dec

11

12

5

6

7

8

9

10

15

Fall 2010 - D1 Diversified - Tri 3 (80?) E-108 Revised 8-30-10
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Monday, September 06, 2010
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Final Exam  - December 15th 7-8:30 AM
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